Edgar Filing: LABRANCHE & CO INC - Form S-4

148

of historical turnover characteristics of the specialist stocks.

   F-5

   LABRANCHE & CO INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION
   SEPTEMBER 30, 2000
   (UNAUDITED)
   (000'S OMITTED)

   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA FOR
   (A)   ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE   THE RPM
   HISTORICAL   RPM   RPM ACQUISITION   ACQUISITION
   ----------   --------   -------------------   -------------

   ASSETS
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS.....   $ 67,927   $ 14,095   $   (650)(b)   $   65,432
   (13,445)(c)
   (2,495)(d)
CASH SEGREGATED UNDER FEDERAL REGULATIONS.....   2,537   29,876   --   32,413
SECURITIES PURCHASED UNDER AGREEMENTS TO
  RESELL.....   156,709   --   --   156,709
RECEIVABLE FROM BROKERS AND
  DEALERS.....   82,510   160,073   (7,730)(c)   234,853
RECEIVABLE FROM CUSTOMERS.....   1,274   31,722   --   32,996
SECURITIES OWNED, at market value:
  Corporate equities.....   131,127   27,744   --   158,871
  Other.....   4,538   3,419   (420)(b)   7,537
EXCHANGE MEMBERSHIPS CONTRIBUTED FOR USE, at
  market value.....   19,800   3,300   --   23,100
EXCHANGE MEMBERSHIPS OWNED, at cost.....   50,300   3,829   16,171 (e)   70,300
OFFICE EQUIPMENT AND LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS, at
  cost, less accumulated depreciation and
  amortization.....   2,779   9,033   (7,661)(b)   4,151
INTANGIBLE ASSETS.....   392,254   7,320   448,458 (f)   840,712
   (7,320)(f)
OTHER ASSETS.....   20,458   31,567   (457)(b)   51,568
   --------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total assets.....   $932,213   $321,978   $ 424,451   $1,678,642
   ========   ========   =========   ==========
   LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
LIABILITIES:
  Notes payable.....   $   --   $  2,536   $  (1,550)(b)   $   986
  Payable to brokers and dealers.....   2,071   45,299   --   47,370
  Payable to customers.....   3,767   71,652   --   75,419
  Securities sold, but not yet purchased, at
   market value.....   49,706   8,745   --   58,451
  Accounts payable and other accrued expenses....   43,894   39,978   30,152 (g)   107,112
   (6,912)(b)
  Income tax liabilities.....   2,666   4,496   --   7,162
  Deferred tax liabilities.....   61,788   --   93,181 (f)   154,969
   --------   --------   ---------   ----------
   163,892   172,706   114,871   451,469
LONG TERM DEBT.....   355,775   --   --   355,775
   --------   --------   ---------   ----------
SUBORDINATED LIABILITIES
  Exchange memberships, at market value.....   19,800   3,300   --   23,100
  Other subordinated indebtedness.....   46,508   45,518   (21,175)(c)   70,851
   --------   --------   ---------   ----------
   66,308   48,818   (21,175)   93,951

Edgar Filing: LABRANCHE & CO INC - Form S-4

149

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY.....   346,238   100,454   439,255 (h)   777,447
   (7,320)(f)
   (100,454)(i)
   (726)(b)
   --------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total liabilities and stockholders'
   equity.....   $932,213   $321,978   $ 424,451   $1,678,642
   ========   ========   =========   ==========

   F-6

   LABRANCHE & CO INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2000
   (UNAUDITED)
   (000'S OMITTED, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   PRO FORMA
   ADJUSTMENTS
   FOR THE   PRO FORMA
   HENDERSON   FOR THE
   AND   HENDERSON AND
   (J)   (K)   WEBCO   WEBCO   (R)
   HISTORICAL   WEBCO   HENDERSON   ACQUISITIONS   ACQUISITIONS   RPM
   ----------   --------   ----------   ------------   --------------   --------

REVENUES:
  Net gain on principal
   transactions.....   $203,174   $1,972   $7,178   $   --   $212,324   $ 67,877
  Commissions.....   32,367   712   2,910   --   35,989   15,903
  Other.....   11,995   145   (275)   --   11,865   28,573
   --------   ------   ------   --------   --------   --------
   Total revenues.....   247,536   2,829   9,813   --   260,178   112,353
EXPENSES:
  Employee compensation and related
   benefits.....   64,435   2,091   6,635   6,678 (l)   79,839   46,446
  Lease of exchange memberships....   8,127   --   --   --   8,127   3,208
  Interest.....   29,910   17   1,634   5,027 (m)   35,057   5,934
   42 (n)
   (1,573)(o)
  Exchange, clearing and brokerage
   fees.....   3,631   191   254   --   4,076   5,824
  Depreciation and amortization of
   intangibles.....   12,404   --   --   1,996 (p)   14,400   1,251
  Occupancy.....   936   --   38   --   974   1,629
  Communications.....   1,133   --   27   --   1,160   2,182
  Legal and professional fees.....   1,741   --   350   --   2,091   1,030
  Other.....   4,826   441   727   --   5,994   5,352
   --------   ------   ------   --------   --------   --------
   Total expenses before
   provision for income
   taxes.....   127,143   2,740   9,665   12,170   151,718   72,856
   --------   ------   ------   --------   --------   --------
   Income before provision for
   income taxes.....   120,393   89   148   (12,170)   108,460   39,497
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   60,764   (200)   250   (4,847)(q)   55,967   18,484
   --------   ------   ------   --------   --------   --------
  Net income.....   $ 59,629   $  289   $ (102)   $ (7,323)   $ 52,493   $ 21,013
   ========   ======   ======   ========   ========   ========

Edgar Filing: LABRANCHE & CO INC - Form S-4

150

  Diluted weighted average shares
   outstanding.....   48,272
   ========
  Diluted net earnings per share...   $   1.24
   ========

   PRO FORMA
   FOR THE
   HENDERSON

[…]

outstanding.....   56,743(jj)
   ========
  Diluted net earnings per share...   $   0.90(kk)
   ========

Edgar Filing: LABRANCHE & CO INC - Form S-4

151

   F-7

   LABRANCHE & CO INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1999
   (UNAUDITED)
   (000'S OMITTED, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   ADJUSTMENTS FOR   FOR THE
   THE REORGANIZATION   REORGANIZATION   (J)   (K)
   HISTORICAL   TRANSACTIONS   TRANSACTIONS   WEBCO   HENDERSON
   ----------   ------------------   --------------   --------   ---------

REVENUES:
  Net gain on principal transactions.....   $150,971   $   --   $150,971   $ 7,474   $52,470
  Commissions.....   37,222   --   37,222   5,714   23,663
  Other.....   12,844   --   12,844   555   5,956
   --------   --------   --------   -------   -------
   Total revenues.....   201,037   --   201,037   13,743   82,089
EXPENSES:
  Employee compensation and related benefits....   34,268   29,180 (aa)   63,448   7,912   43,263
  Lease of exchange memberships.....   8,416   --   8,416   392   --
  Interest.....   8,286   6,129 (bb)   15,091   --   4,178
   981 (cc)
   18 (dd)
   (323)(ee)
  Exchange, clearing and brokerage fees.....   3,709   --   3,709   609   1,765
  Amortization of intangibles.....   4,623   2,185 (ff)   6,808   --   --
  Occupancy.....   1,411   --   1,411   119   217
  Communications.....   1,193   --   1,193   --   137
  Legal and professional fees.....   1,622   --   1,622   --   887
  Other.....   3,041   --   3,041   537   6,974
   --------   --------   --------   -------   -------
   Total expenses before managing directors'
   compensation, limited partners' interest
   in earnings of subsidiary and provision
   for income taxes.....   66,569   38,170   104,739   9,569   57,421
   --------   --------   --------   -------   -------
   Income before managing directors'
   compensation, limited partners' interest
   in earnings of subsidiary and provision
   for income taxes.....   134,468   (38,170)   96,298   4,174   24,668
MANAGING DIRECTORS' COMPENSATION.....   56,191   (56,191)(gg)   --   --   --
   Income before limited partners' interest in
   earnings of subsidiary and provision for
   taxes.....   78,277   18,021   96,298   4,174   24,668
LIMITED PARTNERS' INTEREST IN EARNINGS OF
  SUBSIDIARY.....   25,344   (25,344)(hh)   --   --   --
   --------   --------   --------   -------   -------
   Income before provision for income taxes....   52,933   43,365   96,298   4,174   24,668
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   23,899   23,451 (ii)   47,350   1,914   12,317
   --------   --------   --------   -------   -------
  Net income.....   $ 29,034   $ 19,914   $ 48,948   $ 2,260   $12,351
   ========   ========   ========   =======   =======
  Diluted weighted average shares outstanding...   40,443
   ========
  Diluted net earnings per share.....   $   0.72
   ========

Edgar Filing: LABRANCHE & CO INC - Form S-4

152

   PRO FORMA FOR THE
   PRO FORMA   REORGANIZATION   PRO FORMA